Nevemtor

Sunday 6th November
Matt Perry -AM & PM

Sunday 15th November

AM Service Sunday

5pm Volunteer’s Celebration
PM No Evening Gathering

Sunday 20th November
Advent Series: Arrival - AM & PM

Sunday 27th November
Advent Series: Arrival - AM & PM

Jenwary

Sunday 1st and
Sunday 8th January
No Gatherings

Sunday 15th January
Summer Series: AM & PM

Sunday 22nd January
Summer Series: AM & PM

Sunday 29th January
Summer Series: AM
No PM Gathering

Advent

Decomdor

Sunday 4th December
Advent Series: Arrival - AM & PM

Sunday 11th December
AM - Kids Christmas Production
PM - Worship & Christmas Movie

Sunday 18th December
Advent Series: Arrival - AM & PM

Saturday 24th December
PM - Christmas Eve @ 7pm

Sunday 25th December
No Gatherings

Arrival



